
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Judgments; Name= LANDMARK
AT LANCASTER PLACE LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201704110001
21900

04/11/2017
11:19:52

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201704110001
21890

04/11/2017
11:19:51

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201704110001
21920

04/11/2017
11:19:54

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201704110001
21880

04/11/2017
11:19:50

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201704110001
21910

04/11/2017
11:19:53

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201704110001
21930

04/11/2017
11:19:55

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201705220001
76360

05/22/2017
08:30:39

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201705220001
76350

05/22/2017
08:30:38

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201705220001
76370

05/22/2017
08:30:40

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201705220001
76380

05/22/2017
08:30:41

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201705220001
76390

05/22/2017
08:30:42

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE

201705220001
76400

05/22/2017
08:30:43

LANDMARK
AT
LANCASTER
PLACE LP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
DEWAYNE


