Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Judgments; Name= LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704110001 21900	04/11/2017 11:19:52	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201704110001 21890	04/11/2017 11:19:51	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201704110001 21920	04/11/2017 11:19:54	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201704110001 21880	04/11/2017 11:19:50	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201704110001 21910	04/11/2017 11:19:53	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201704110001 21930	04/11/2017 11:19:55	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201705220001 76360	05/22/2017 08:30:39	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201705220001 76350	05/22/2017 08:30:38	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201705220001 76370	05/22/2017 08:30:40	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201705220001 76380	05/22/2017 08:30:41	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201705220001 76390	05/22/2017 08:30:42	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						
201705220001 76400	05/22/2017 08:30:43	LANDMARK AT LANCASTER PLACE LP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE DEWAYNE						